
High Score Results – Lowell, MA 
 

Tiny Girl Photogenic 
Winner – #72 Madeline Derby – Creative Arts Dance Academy 

 
Tiny Girl Formal Modeling 

Winner - #83 Madeline Derby – Creative Arts Dance Academy 
 

Tiny Girl Fashion Modeling 
Winner - #94 Madeline Derby – Creative Arts Dance Academy 

 
Tiny Boy Photogenic 

#73 Hunter McDonald – Creative Arts Dance Academy 
 

Mini Girl Photogenic 
3rd Runner Up - #77 Leeana Fucile – Dance Xhilaration 

2nd Runner Up - #75 Lia Gaudet – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 
1st Runner Up - #74 Gianna DeLorenzo – Creative Arts Dance Academy 

Winner - #76 Nora Pawl – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 
 

Mini Girl Formal Modeling 
3rd Runner Up - #84 Leeana Fucile – Dance Xhilaration 

2nd Runner Up - #85 Lia Gaudet – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 
1st Runner Up - #86 Nora Pawl – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 

Winner - #87 Juliana Cherry – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 
 

Mini Girl Fashion Modeling 
1st Runner Up - #95 Leeana Fucile – Dance Xhilaration 

1st Runner Up - #97 Nora Pawl – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 
Winner - #96 Lia Gaudet – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 

 
Young Girl Photogenic 

4th Runner Up - #82 Lyza Fucile – Dance Xhilarition 
3rd Runner Up - #80 Melissa Moura – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 
2nd Runner Up - #78 Elaina Reaney – Creative Arts Dance Academy 

1st Runner Up - #81 Francesca Dellorusso – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 
Winner - #79 Madison Ogiba – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 

 
Young Girl Formal Modeling 

4th Runner Up – Lyza Fucile – Dance Xhilaration 
4th Runner UP – Emma Perry – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 

3rd Runner Up - #89.1 Brooklyn LaMonica – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 
2nd Runner Up - #92 Melissa Moura – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 

1st Runner Up - #90 Stefanie Sernavsky – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 
Winner - #89 Madison Ogiba – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 

 
Young Girl Fashion Modeling 

5th Runner Up - #98 Lyza Fucile – Dance Xhilaration 
4th Runner Up - #100 Brooklyn Lamonica – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 

3rd Runner Up - #102 Emma Perry – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 
2nd Runner Up - #103 Melissa Moura – Paula Terenzils Dance Complex 

1st Runner Up - #101 Stefanie Sernavsky – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 



Winner - #99 Madison Ogiba – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 
 

Overall Model 
Madison Ogiba – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 

 
Emerging Artist Petite Miss Elite 

3rd Runner Up - #130 Going Going Gone – Luly McAullfie – Creative Arts Dance Academy 
2nd Runner Up - #125 Speaking French – Emma Leckel – Encore Dance Academy 

1st Runner Up - #128 Steam Heat – Olivia Ryle – Encore Dance Academy 
Winner - #126 Baby I’m A Star – Juliana Loor – Encore Dance Academy 

 
Emerging Artist Junior Miss Elite 

2nd Runner Up - #191 Broadway Banana – Isabella Kent – Encore Dance Academy 
1st Runner Up - #185 Take To The Sky – Madison Ogiba – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 

Winner - #218 L-O-V-E – Francesca DelloRusso – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 
 

Petite Miss Elite 
4th Runner Up - #138 Red Robin – McKenzie Baldwin – Lisa Pilato Dance Center 

3rd Runner Up - #140 Bumble Bee Boogie – Daphne Makris – Lisa Pilato Dance Center 
2nd Runner Up - #139 Living Doll – Paiten Tate – Centre Stage 

1st Runner Up - #135 Hallelujah – Gemma Carvalho – Centre Stage 
Winner - #136 Itsy Bitsy Spider – Isla Bonilla – Lisa Pilato Dance Center 

 
Junior Miss Elite 

Finalist - #234 My Kind of Girl – Addison McGann – Lisa Pilato Dance Center 
Finalist - #258 Dangerous – London Furtado – Centre Stage 

Finalist - #273 Introducing Elle Woods – Lauren Aliberti – Ellen’s School of Dance 
Finalist - #268 A Little Respect – Bianca Mitra – Ellen’s School of Dance 

5th Runner Up - #239 Oh So Quiet – Melissa Moura – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 
4th Runner Up - #270 Mambo Italiano – Olivia Amoroso – Encore Dance Academy 

3rd Runner Up - #237 Smile – Kaiya Foristall – Encore Dance Academy 
2nd Runner Up - #262 Coming in Hot – Jianna Jose – Centre Stage 

1st Runner Up - #271 Summertime – Lexi Lopilato – Encore Dance Academy 
Winner - #261 Satans Little Lamb – Isabella Varacalli – Encore Dance Academy 

 
Teen Miss Elite 

Finalist - #28 Turn to Stone – Haylie Ventura – Centre Stage 
Finalist - #3 Accentuate The Positive – Gianna Flynn – Ellen’s School of Dance 

Finalist - #41 Bye Bye Blackbird – Sofia DelloRusso – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 
Finalist - #42 Gotcha – Jeana DelloRusso – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 

4th Runner Up - #30 Lost Without You – Jenelle Ford – Encore Dance Academy 
3rd Runner Up - #19 Bird – Cameryn Langlois – Lisa Pilato Dance Center 

2nd Runner Up - #39 I’m A Good Girl – Mia Fichera – Encore Dance Academy 
1st Runner Up - #40 Let Me Entertain You – Eleanor Williams – Encore Dance Academy 

Winner - #29 Without You – Stella DiFronzo – Encore Dance Academy 
 

Miss Elite 
4th Runner Up – Fame – Bella Sernavsky – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 

3rd Runner Up - #65 Because of You – Allison Hartnett – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 
2nd Runner Up - #56 Feeling Good – Isabel Harountunian – Ellen’s School of Dance 

1st Runner Up - #60 Thank U, Next – Vanessa Flynn – Ellen’s School of Dance 
Winner - #50 Have You Ever – Ava Mazzotta – Ellen’s School of Dance 



Tiny Recreational Solo 
1st Place - #134 Practically Perfect – Riley Sampson – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 

 
Mini Recreational Solo 

10th Place - #109 Make it Shine – Victoria Dockery – Creative Arts Dance Academy 
9th Place - #108 Teach Me How To Shimmy – Leeana Fucile – Dance Xhilaration 

8th Place - #112 Walking on Sunshine – Zofia Karbassi – Creative Arts Dance Academy 
7th Place - #110 Shake It Up – Gianna DeLorenzo – Creative Arts Dance Academy 
6th Place - #111 A Dream Is A Wish – Madison Kelley – Encore Dance Academy 

5th Place - #118 Boogie Shoes – Mia Bombardier – Dance Productions 
4th Place - #104 A Million Dreams – Victoria Ferfoglia – Creative Arts Dance Academy 

3rd Place - #106 Born To Entertain – Sofia Varacalli – Encore Dance Academy 
2nd Place - #105 Its All About Me – Sofia Besher – Miss Heejin’s Dance Studio 

1st Place - #107 Shake A Tailfeather – Jeslyn Santos – Encore Dance Academy 
 

Mini Intermediate Solo 
8th Place - #130 Going Going Gone – Lily McAulffie – Creative Arts Dance Academy 

7th Place - #124 My Kind Of Wonderful – Nora Pawl – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 
6th Place - #121 Dear Future Husband – Ada Dodge – Encore Dance Academy 

5th Place - #127 Better When I’m Dancing – Ali Silbovitz – Encore Dance Academy 
4th Place - #122 Greatest Star – Lia Gaudet – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 
3rd Place - #125 Speaking French – Emma Leckel – Encore Dance Academy 

2nd Place - #128 Steam Heat – Olivia Ryle – Encore Dance Academy 
1st Place - #126 Baby I’m A Star – Juliana Loor – Encore Dance Academy 

 
Mini Competitive Solo 

6th Place - #137 How Sweet It Is – Olivia Stevens – Lisa Pilato Dance Center 
5th Place - #138 Red Robin – McKenzie Baldwin – Lisa Pilato Dance Center 

4th Place - #140 Bumble Bee Boogie – Daphne Makris – Lisa Pilato Dance Center 
3rd Place - #139 Living Doll – Paiten Tate – Centre Stage  

2nd Place - #135 Halleluhah – Gemma Carvalho – Centre Stage 
1st Place - #136 Itsy Bitsy Spider – Isla Bonilla – Lisa Pilato Dance Center 

 
Young Recreational Solo 

10th Place - #146 Small World – Alessia Armata – Dance Academy of Stoneham 
9th Place - #144 I Won’t Give Up – Ave Brecken Cruz – Encore Dance Academy  

8th Place - #153 Diamonds – Eva Casazza – Dance Academy of Stoneham 
7th Place - #150 Burnin Love – Rebecca Bellucco – Dance Academy of Stoneham 

6th Place - #155 Halleluah I Love Him So – Laney Grafton – Dance Academy of Stoneham 
5th Place - #151 Beyond the Sea – Alyssa Armano – Dance Academy of Stoneham 

4th Place - #147 Lets Get Loud – Elizabeth Otte – Miss Heejin’s Dance Studio 
3rd Place - #152 Hit the Road – Madison Ritchie – Dance Academy of Stoneham 

2nd Place - #146.1 The Last Blues Song – Riley Russas – Dance Productions 
1st Place - #148 Stuff Like That There – Kyla Oostman – Encore Dance Academy 

 
Young Intermediate Solo 

9th Place - #182 I See The Light – Ava Stasiowski – Encore Dance Academy 
8th Place - #208 In Love with a Monster – Brooke Newberg – Miss Heejin’s Dance Studio 

7th Place - #186 Popular – Gwen Glowny – Miss Heejin’s Dance Studio 
7th Place - #190 Spaniish Rose – Emma Perry – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 
6th Place - #201 Nanana – Gianna Bilodeau – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 

5th Place - #183 Hopelessly Devoted to You – Gianna Micalizzi – Encore Dance Academy 



4th Place - #185 Take To The Sky – Madison Ogiba – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 
3rd Place - #218 L-O-V-E – Francesca DelloRusso – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 

2nd Place - #187 My New Philosophy – Lily Caggiano – Encore Dance Academy 
1st Place - #199 Stranger Things – Alexandra Tolstoy – Miss Heejin’s Dance Studio 

 
Young Competitive Solo 

10th Place - #272 Ahoy! – Kaylee Beningno – Ellen’s School of Dance 
9th Place - #237 Smile – Kaiya Foristall – Encore Dance Academy 
8th Place - #275 Bonfire – Molly Norris – Lisa Pilato Dance Center 

7th Place - #241 The Lonely – Camiele Lewis – Encore Dance Academy 
6th Place - #254 Once Upon Another Time – Lucia Warton – Hackworth School 

5th Place - #262 Coming in Hot – Jianna Jose – Centre Stage 
4th Place - #253 Jenny Of Oldstones – Kelsey Conant – Encore Dance Academy 

3rd Place - #271 Summertime – Lexi Lopilato – Encore Dance Academy 
2nd Place - #261 Satans Little Lamb – Isabella Varacalli – Encore Dance Academy 

1st Place - #240 Must Have Been Love – Lily Dodge – Encore Dance Academy 
 

Teen Recreational Solo 
3rd Place - #313 Hold On – Destiny Gaughan – Dance Xhilaration 

2nd Place - #311 A Little More Of You – Madison Cuthbert – Encore Dance Academy 
1st Place - #312 Diamonds – Nicole Hawley – Encore Dance Academy 

 
Teen Intermediate Solo 

10th Place - #293 Let It Go – Evie Brunnenmeyer – Dance Productions 
9th Place - #307 Take Me Back to London – Rachael Bonner – Dance Productions 

8th Place - #303 If My Friends Could See Me Now – Morgan Drennan – Miss Heejin’s Dance Studio 
7th Place - #301 Everybody Wants to Rule the World – Ana Nutter – Maria’s School of Dance 

6th Place - #296 Colors – Lila Hallisey – Miss Heejin’s Dance Studio 
5th Place - #297 I’m a Good Girl – Samantha Smith – Miss Heejin’s Dance Studio 

4th Place - #298 Dangerous Woman – Sasha Linden – Miss Heejin’s Dance Studio 
3rd Place - #304 Don’t Rain On My Parade – Amanda Padre – Rockport Dance Academy 

2nd Place - #306 Brotsjor – Taylor Pereira – Miss Heejin’s Dance Studio 
1st Place - #294 Dancing With Your Ghost – Kaylee Bethoney – Dance Productions 

 
Teen Competitive Solo 

10th Place - #7 Hold Me While You Wait – Tyler Golen – Lisa Pilato Dance Center 
9th Place - #5 Someone You Loved – Alexandra Stevens – Lisa Pilato Dance Center 

8th Place - #42 Gotcha – Jeana DelloRusso – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 
7th Place - #30 Lost Without You – Jenelle Ford – Encore Dance Academy 

6th Place - #34 You Give Love A Bad Name – Eva Lawler – Encore Dance Academy 
5th Place - #24 Believe – Kaelin Higgins – Encore Dance Academy 
4th Place - #19 Bird – Cameryn Langlois – Lisa Pilato Dance Center 

3rd Place - #39 I’m A Good Girl – Mia Fichera – Encore Dance Academy 
2nd Place - #40 Let Me Entertain You – Eleanor Williams – Encore Dance Academy 

1st Place - #29 Without You – Stella DiFronzo – Encore Dance Academy 
 

Senior Recreational Solo 
1st Place - #330 Fire Under My Feet – Brianna Schmoyer – Maria’s School of Dance 

Senior Intermediate Solo 
1st Place - #331 Leaving You – Cierra Wilkins – Maria’s School of Dance 

 
  



Senior Competitive Solo 
10th Place - #55 Big Finish – Allison Cabral – Dance Academy of Stoneham 

9th Place - #67 Save Myself – Kali Rowe – Lisa Pilato Dance Center 
8th Place - #59 No Other Man – Lexi Crowley – Dance Academy of Stoneham 

7th Place - #61 Slide – Maya Everett-Wilson – Miss Heejin’s Dance Studio 
6th Place - #66 Already Gone – Alyssa Plouffe – Lisa Pilato Dance Center 

5th Place - #56 Feeling Good – Isabel Haroutunian – Ellen’s School of Dance 
4th Place - #60 Thank U, Next – Vanessa Flynn – Ellen’s School of Dance 
3rd Place - #50 Have You Ever – Ava Mazzotta – Ellen’s School of Dance 

2nd Place - #57 American Pie – Ella Santoro – Acton-Boxborough Dance Center 
1st Place - #43 Run – Jaclyn Barry – Encore Dance Academy 

 
Adult Intermediate Solo 

1st Place - #334 Put It On Me – Brianna Pomeranz – Maria’s School of Dance 
 

Mini Recreational Duo/Trio 
1st Place - #161 Dance Monkey – Dance Xhilaration 

 
Mini Intermediate Duo/Trio 

2nd Place - #162 Kiss – Encore Dance Academy 
1st Place - #163 Dreamgirls – Encore Dance Academy 

 
Mini Competitive Duo/Trio 

3rd Place - #165 You’ve Got A Friend In Me – Acton-Boxborough Dance Center 
2nd Place - #160 Gotta Get On This Train – Acton-Boxborough Dance Center 

1st Place - #164 Double Trouble – Centre Stage  
 

Young Recreational Duo/Trio 
2nd Place - #116 Music In Me – Encore Dance Academy 

1st Place - #115 Mama I’m A Big Girl Now – Encore Dance Academy 
 

Young Intermediate Duo/Trio 
4th Place - #222 Block Rockin Beats – Creative Arts Dance Academy 

3rd Place - #228 Goosebumps – Miss Heejin’s Dance Studio 
2nd Place - #223 Best Friends – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 

1st Place - #226 Girl Fight – Dance Productions 
 

Young Competitive Duo/Trio 
8th Place - #276 Ashes – Centre Stage 

7th Place - #286 USO Stars – Ellen’s School of Dance 
6th Place - #287 Home – Ellen’s School of Dance 
5th Place - #285 Home – Encore Dance Academy 

4th Place - #280 All Aboard – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 
3rd Place - #284 How Will I Know – Encore Dance Academy 

2nd Place - #277 Flames – Encore Dance Academy 
1st Place - #283 Remember Me This Way – Encore Dance Academy 

 
Teen Intermediate Duo/Trio 

5th Place - #314 Leave Light ON – Maria’s School of Dance 
4th Place - #315 I Gotcha – Rockport Dance Academy 

3rd Place - #320 Me Against The Music – Miss Heejin’s Dance Studio 
2nd Place - #317 I Can’t Do It Alone – Dance Productions 



1st Place - #319 I Got Rhythm – Rockport Dance Academy 
 

Teen Competitive Duo/Trio 
10th Place - #341 I Won’t – Acton-Boxborough Dance Center 
9th Place - #342 Just Fine – Acton-Boxborough Dance Center 
8th Place - #346 Just Fine – Acton-Boxborough Dance Center 

7th Place - #337 Here Comes the Change – Acton-Boxborough Dance Center 
6th Place - #344 Wicked – Dance Academy of Stoneham 
5th Place - #340 Going Bad – Miss Heejin’s Dance Studio 

4th Place - #264.1 Spice Girls – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 
3rd Place - #338 Don’t Worry Be Happy – Acton-Boxborough Dance Center 
2nd Place - #345 The True Test Of Friendship – Lisa Pilato Dance Center 

1st Place - #347 Footprints In The Sand – Encore Dance Academy 
 

Senior Intermediate Duo/Trio 
2nd Place - #368 Shatter Me – Maria’s School of Dance 

1st Place - #364 Call the Law – Rockport Dance Academy 
 

Senior Competitive Duo/Trio 
10th Place - #371 Stuff Like That There – Creative Arts Dance Academy 

9th Place - #376 Die Young – Acton-Boxborough Dance Center 
8th Place - #372 Rescue Me – Miss Heejin’s Dance Studio 
7th Place - #375 Footprints – Dance Academy of Stoneham 

6th Place - #374 No Good In Goodbye – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 
5th Place - #351 Tell Mama – Miss Heejin’s Dance Studio 

4th Place - #343 Bust Your Windows – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 
3rd Place - #369 Piece of My Heart – Lisa Pilato Dance Center 
2nd Place - #277 Caribbean Rhythm – Ellen’s School of Dance 

1st Place - #373 Our Journey – Ellen’s School of Dance 
 

Adult Intermediate Duo/Trio 
1st Place - #362 California Dreamin – Maria’s School of Dance 

 
Mini Recreational Small Group 

4th Place - #169 Walk Like An Egyptian – Creative Arts Dance Academy 
3rd Place - #168 Best Years Of Our Lives – Dance Xhilaration  

2nd Place - #154 Conga – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 
1st Place - #167 Just Got Paid – Miss Heejin’s Dance Studio 

 
Mini Intermediate Small Group 

2nd Place - #114 Ritz – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 
1st Place - #113 Zero To Hero – Encore Dance Academy 

 
Young Recreational Small Group 

7th Place - #129 True Colors – Dance Academy of Stoneham 
6th Place - #133 You Can’t Stop – Dance Academy of Stoneham 
5th Place - #142 Crowded Table – Dance Academy of Stoneham  

4th Place - #171.1 Teach Me How To Shimmy – Dance Productions 
3rd Place - #123 Viva Las Vegas – Dance Academy of Stoneham 

2nd Place - #117 Crazy Little Thing Called Love – Dance Academy of Stoneham 
1st Place - #131 Hip To Be Square – Dance Academy of Stoneham 

 



Young Intermediate Small Group 
9th Place -  #224 Gasolina – Rockport Dance Academy 
8th Place - #193 A Million Dreams – Dance Productions 

8th Place - #175 My Boyfriends Back – Dance Productions 
7th Place - #215 Trophy Wife – Dance Productions 

6th Place - #178 Ooh La La – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 
5th Place - #177 Material Girl – Miss Heejin’s Dance Studio 

4th Place - #195 The Jam – Rockport Dance Academy 
3rd Place - #210 Swing Break – Rockport Dance Academy 
2nd Place - #194 I’m a Lady – Miss Heejin’s Dance Studio 

1st Place -#229 Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 
 

Young Competitive Small Group 
4th Place - #251 I Have Nothing – Centre Stage  

3rd Place - #266 You’ll Be In My Heart – Centre Stage 
2nd Place - #279 A Night To Remember – Ellen’s School of Dance 

1st Place - #265 Tears Of An Angel – Encore Dance Academy 
 

Teen Intermediate Small Group 
7th Place - #323 Trndsttr – Rockport Dance Academy 
6th Place - #308 Silence – Rockport Dance Academy 

5th Place - #322 No Strings Attached – Encore Dance Academy 
4th Place - #325 Don’t You Worry Child – Dance Productions 

3rd Place - #290 Poison – Miss Heejin’s Dance Studio 
2nd Place - #309 Conga – Encore Dance Academy 

1st Place - #318 Someone You Loved – Encore Dance Academy  
 

Teen Competitive Small Group 
9th Place - #355 Silhouettes – Centre Stage 

8th Place - #321 Faith – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 
7th Place - #382 Rio – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 

6th Place - #287.1 Lady Marmalade – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 
5th Place - #383 Shakalaka Baby – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 

4th Place - #366 Fierce – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 
3rd Place - #335 Ill Be Your Ladder – Encore Dance Academy  
2nd Place - #326 My Discarden Men – Encore Dance Academy 

1st Place - #353 Blank Page – Encore Dance Academy 
 

Senior Intermediate Small Group 
1st Place - #379 Tainted Love – Rockport Dance Academy 

 
Senior Competitive Small Group 

6th Place - #358 Survivor – Dance Academy of Stoneham 
5th Place - #365 Remember us this way – Dance Academy of Stoneham 

4th Place - #387 Name – Dance Academy of Stoneham 
4th Place - #380 Old Friends – Dance Academy of Stoneham 

3rd Place - #354 Almost – Dance Academy of Stoneham 
2nd Place - #356 Wasabi – Miss Heejin’s Dance Studio 

1st Place - #377.1 Boston – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 
 
  



Mini Recreational Large Group 
4th Place - #158 Broadway Kicks – Creative Arts Dance Academy  

3rd Place - #171 Buttered Popcorn – Encore Dance Academy 
2nd Place - #172 Second Hand Rose – Creative Arts Dance Academy 
1st Place - #157 Shake Your Groove Thing – Encore Dance Academy 

 
Young Recreational Large Group 

3rd Place - #159 Blackbird – Encore Dance Academy 
2nd Place - #166 Girls Just Wanna Have Fun – Encore Dance Academy  

1st Place - #170 Fancy – Encore Dance Academy  
 

Young Intermediate Large Group 
3rd Place - #220 Sound and Color – Rockport Dance Academy 
2nd Place - #219 How Far Ill Go – Miss Heejin’s Dance Studio 

1st Place - #230 Work – Dance Productions  
 

Young Competitive Large Group 
7th Place - #288 Saturday Morning – Centre Stage 

6th Place - #281 Newsies – Centre Stage  
5th Place - #233 You Are My Sunshine – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 

4th Place - #232 Exhale – Encore Dance Academy 
3rd Place - #274 Proud Mary – Encore Dance Academy 

2nd Place - #256 Salute – Encore Dance Academy 
1st Place - #278 The Light That Never Fails – Encore Dance Academy  

 
Teen Intermediate Large Group 

2nd Place - #327 Supercalifragilisticexpialidocious – Rockport Dance Academy 
1st Place - #324 Medicine – Miss Heejin’s Dance Studio 

 
Teen Competitive Large Group 

9th Place - #363 It’s A Good Day – Acton-Boxborough Dance Center 
8th Place - #385 On Top of the World – Acton-Boxborough Dance Center 

7th Place - #389 Eminem Mash Up – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 
6th Place - #292 Rescue – Acton-Boxborough Dance Center 

5th Place - #291 Infatuation – Encore Dance Academy 
4th Place - #384 Puttin’ On The Ritz – Encore Dance Academy 

3rd Place - #361 Black Velvet – Encore Dance Academy 
2nd Place - #378 I Count Get Away – Encore Dance Academy 

1st Place - #366 All By Myself – Encore Dance Academy 
 

Senior Competitive Large Group 
3rd Place - #381 Mein Herr – Acton-Boxborough Dance Center 

2nd Place - #360 Goodbye Yellow Brick Road – Acton-Boxborough Dance Center 
1st Place - #386 The Pianist – Acton-Boxborough Dance Center 

 
Adult Intermediate Large Group 

1st Place - #388 Bottom of the River – Maria’s School of Dance 
 

Mini Intermediate Line 
3rd Place - #143 Wonderful World – Encore Dance Academy 

2nd Place - #156 Material Girls – Encore Dance Academy 
1st Place - #132 Boots Were Made For Walkin’ – Encore Dance Academy 



Young Intermediate Line 
2nd Place - #231 Work – Rockport Dance Academy 

1st Place - #203 Woman Up – Miss Heejin’s Dance Studio 
 

Young Competitive Line 
2nd Place - #252 Hey Pachuco – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 

1st Place - #231.1 Cha Ching – Encore Dance Academy 
 

Teen Intermediate Line 
2nd Place - #310 Don’t Tell Mama – Miss Heejin’s Dance Studio 

1st Place - #328 The Pit – Miss Heejin’s Dance Studio 
 

Teen Competitive Line 
2nd Place - #256.2 If We Can Dream – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 

1st Place - #357 Came Here For Love – Encore Dance Academy 
 

Teen Competitive Production 
1st Place - #390 20s Time Warp – Acton-Boxborough Dance Center 

 
12 & Under Judges Choice Awards 

Outstanding Entertainment - #123 Viva Las Vegas – Dance Academy of Stoneham 
Outstanding Costume - #124 My Kind of Wonderful – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 

Outstanding Studio Spirit  - Miss Heejin’s Dance Studio 
Outstanding Choreography   #231.1 Cha Ching – Encore Dance Academy  

 
13 & Over Judges Choice Awards 

Outstanding Entertainment - #13 Scat Man – Lisa Pilato Dance Center 
Outstanding Costume - #45 Finding Myself – Ellen’s School of Dance 

Outstanding Studio Spirit - Acton-Boxborough Dance Center 
Outstanding Choreography - #353 Blank Page – Encore Dance Academy 

 
Overall High Point 

Student Choreography - #69 Its Not You, Its Me – Jaclyn Barry – Encore Dance Academy  
Recreational Solo/Duo/Trio - #107 Shake A Tailfeather – Jeslyn Santos – Encore Dance Academy 

Intermediate Solo/Duo/Trio - #199 Stranger Things – Alexandra Tolstoy – Miss Heejin’s Dance 
Studio 

Competitive Solo/Duo/Trio - #29 Without You – Stella DiFronzo – Encore Dance Academy 
Recreational Group/Line/Production - #170 Fancy – Encore Dance Academy 

Intermediate Group/Line/Production - #328 The Pit – Miss Heejin’s Dance Studio 
Competitive Group/Line/Production - #353 Blank Page – Encore Dance Academy  

 
NYC All Star Adventures 

#113 Zero to Hero – Encore Dance Academy 
#129 True Colors – Dance Academy of Stoneham 

#154 Conga – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 
#158 Broadway Kids – Creative Arts Dance Academy 

#174 Dreams – Rockport Dance Academy  
#194 I’m a Lady – Miss Heejin’s Dance Studio 

#215 Trophy Wife – Dance Productions 
#242 Ashes – Encore Dance Academy 

#252 Hey Pachuco – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 
#279 A Night to Remember – Ellen’s School of Dance 



#292 Rescue – Acton-Boxborough Dance Center 
#310 Don’t Tell Mama – Miss Heejin’s Dance Studio 
#325 Don’t You Worry Child – Dance Productions 

 
Elite Team Selections 

#105 It’s All About Me – Sofia Besher – Miss Heejin’s Dance Studio 
#107 Shake A Tailfeather – Jeslyn Santos – Encore Dance Academy 

#114 Ritz – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 
#118 Boogie Shoes – Mia Bombardier – Dance Productions 

#119 Somewhere Out There – Emma Leckel – Encore Dance Academy 
#123 Viva Las Vegas – Dance Academy of Stoneham 

#126 Baby I’m a Star – Juliana Loor – Encore Dance Academy 
#135 Hallelujah – Gemma Carvalho – Centre Stage 

#137 How Sweet It Is – Olivia Stevens – Lisa Pilato Dance Center 
#160 Gotta Get On This Train – Acton-Boxborough Dance Center 

#164 Double Trouble – Centre Stage 
#175 My Boyfriends Back – Dance Productions 

#180 If No One Will Listen – Miss Heejin’s Dance Studio 
#189 Call Me A Princess – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 

#199 Stranger Things – Miss Heejin’s Dance Studio 
#210 Swing Break – Rockport Dance Academy 

#214 Lets Get Loud – Creative Arts Dance Academy 
#231.1 Cha Ching – Encore Dance Academy 

#233 You Are My Sunshine – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 
#235 Hallelujah, I Love Her So – Lisa Pilato Dance Center 

#237 Smile – Encore Dance Academy 
#240 Must Have Been Love – Encore Dance Academy 
#250 The Life of the Party – Ellen’s School of Dance 
#254 Once Upon Another Time – Hackworth School 

#255 Rain Dance – Centre Stage 
#256 Salute – Encore Dance Academy 

#262 Coming In Hot – Centre Stage 
#268 A Little Respect – Ellen’s School of Dance 

#291 Infatuation – Encore Dance Academy 
#298 Dangerous Woman – Miss Heejin’s Dance Studio 

#299 Sax – Rockport Dance Academy 
#317 I Can’t Do It Alone – Dance Productions 
#336 Fierce – Paula Terenzi’s Dance Complex 
#344 Wicked – Dance Academy of Stoneham  

#345 The True Test of Friendship – Lisa Pilato Dance Center 
#360 Goodbye Yellow Brick Road – Acton-Boxborough Dance Center 

#373 Our Journey – Ellen’s School of Dance  
 
 

 
 


